
GRANTS ADMINISTRATION STAFF CONTACT LIST 

Name, Title 
Phone 

Number 
Email Address 

Barry Butler 

Compliance Specialist: Environmental, 
Acquisition, Relocation, Fair 
Housing/Equal Opportunity and 
Section 504 Disability Requirements 

803-734-0555 bbutler@sccommerce.com  

Dale Culbreth 

Senior Grants Manager: Economic 
Development Program 

803-734-0221 dculbreth@sccommerce.com  

Caroline Griffin 

Grants Manager: Appalachian Region 
and ARC Program 

803-737-0472 cgriffin@sccommerce.com 

Lisa Kalsbeck 

Assistant Director, Federal Programs  

803-734-0452 lkalsbeck@sccommerce.com 

Rod McCants 

Grants Manager: Upper Savannah, 
Central Midlands, and Lower 
Savannah Regions 

803-737-0097 rmccants@sccommerce.com 

 

Keely McMahan 

Program Administrator 

803-734-1125 kmcmahan@sccommerce.com 

Jennifer Newlands 

Administrative Assistant 

803-734-0429 jnewlands@sccommerce.com 

Liese Ross 

Program Planning, Data Management 
and Reporting 

803-737-1988 lross@sccommerce.com 

Peggy Scott 

Compliance Specialist - Procurement, 
Contracts and Labor  

803-734-0709 pscott@scccommerce.com 

Stefanie Smith Derwort 

Grants Manager:  Catawba and 
Lowcountry Regions 

803-737-1993 ssmith@sccommerce.com 

Martha Whitaker 

Grants Manager:  Santee-Lynches, 
Pee Dee, Waccamaw, and BCD 
Regions 

803-734-2466 mwhitaker@sccommerce.com 
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